REFRIGER AT ION  |   T HERMOS TAT S  AND CONT ROLLER S
FEATURES
•	THERMOSTATS AND CONTROLLERS
FOR REFRIGERATING UNITS
•	ENERGY SAVING FUNCTIONS
•	NFC PROGRAMMING
E31/E33
DISPLAY E31 - E31N E33 - E33N

S
To compose the part number, pls. choose one of the option for each variable
CONNECTIONSHOW TO ORDER
E33-E33N
E31-E31N
E31 - E31N (NFC) CODE
KEYBOARD
Mechanical -
POWER SUPPLY
12 VAC/DC F
115 VAC C
230 VAC D
OUT 1
Relay SPST-NO 30A-AC1  H
Relay SPST-NO 16A-AC1 R
Relay SPDT 16A-AC1 S
BUZZER (INTERNAL)
Available B
Not available -
CONNECTION
Plug-in screw type E
Plug-in screw type, fix part only N
Fix screw type (standard) V
INPUTS CONNECTIONS
Plug-in screw type E
Plug-in screw type, fix part only N
Fix screw type (standard) V
DISPLAY
Blue+icons C
Red (standard) I
E33 - E33N (NFC) CODE
KEYBOARD
Mechanical -
POWER SUPPLY
12 VAC/DC F
115 VAC C
230 VAC D
OUT 1
Relay SPST-NO 30A-AC1  H
Relay SPST-NO 16A-AC1 R
OUT 2
Relay SPDT 8A-AC1 R
Not available -
OUT 3
Relay SPST-NO 5A-AC1 R
Not available -
BUZZER (INTERNAL)
Available B
Not available -
CONNECTION
Plug-in screw type E
Plug-in screw type, fix part only N
Fix screw type (standard) V
INPUTS CONNECTION
Plug-in screw type E
Plug-in screw type, fix part only N
Fix screw type (standard) V
DISPLAY
Blue+icons C
Red (standard) I
E31-E31N / E33-E33N
DIMENSIONS
35
12.2
14
.5
8
6 6478
28
P